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Seat No.

7102562

PROVISIONAL SELF FINANCE LIST OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR ADMISSON INTO 1ST: YEAR MBBS /BDS COURSES FOR SESSION 2020-2021
AT SMBBMU LARKANA GHULAM MUHAMMAD MAHAR MEDICAL COLLEGE SELECTION CENTER SUKKUR DISR:GHOTKI 05 SEATS

MBBS

BDS

Name of Candidates

DHEERAJ ALIAS
SAILISH

Father's Name

ASHOK KUMAR
BHOJWANI

Ghotki

2018

Matric

Board Marks 10% (A)

SUK

628

7.388

2020

Inter

Board Marks Grade

SUK

944

A1

INTER (40)%
WEIGHTAGE

(8)

34.327

MDCAT
SCORE

160

MDCAT

SCORE IN
PERCENTA

GE %

MDCATE  Hafiz-
SCORE 50

%

40.000

Aggregate

e-  Score Out of

Quran (100)

81.71551

Options

DUHS, JSMU, GMMMC,
KMC, CMC, GIMS, PMCR,
MMCAJK,

Remarks

893

7101073

MBBS

BDS

PAREENA

YOUDISHTER LAL

Ghotki

2017

SUK

694

8.165

2019

SUK

944

A1

34.327

156

78.000

39.000

81.49198

ISMU, DUHS, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, CMC,
GIMS, BADC, FIMU, PMCR,
MMCAJK,

1651

4002681

MBBS

BDS

Farhan Ali

Ahsan Ali

Ghotki

2016

LRK

699

8.224

2018

LRK

958

A1

34.836

153

76.500

38.250

81.30989

CMC, GIMS, GMMMC,
KMC, BADC,

891

7102796

MBBS

BDS

RAJESH KUMAR

Ghotki

2017

SUK

697

2019

SUK

939

A1

34.145

155

77.500

38.750

81.09545

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, GIMS, KMC,
CMC, BADC, FIMU,
MMCAJK, PMCR,

614

7100383

MBBS

BDS

MEHAK RANI

Ghotki

2017

SUK

711

8.365

2019

SUK

941

A1

34.218

154

77.000

38.500

81.08289

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC, KMC,
BADC, GIMS, MMCAIK,
PMCR, FIMU,

879

7101915

MBBS

BDS

Arsalan Ahmed

Ghotki

2017

SUK

692

8.141

2020

SUK

954

A1

34.691

153

76.500

38.250

81.08209

DUHS, CMC, JSMU, GIMS,
GMMMC, KMC, MMCAJK,
PMCR,

849

7101477

MBBS

BDS

Ayush Kumar

Om Parkash

Ghotki

2016

SUK

647

7.612

2018

SUK

946

A1

34.400

156

78.000

39.000

81.01176

GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
JSMU, CMC, DUHS, PMCR,
MMCAJK,

1952

7101670

MBBS

BDS

Ghotki

2018

SUK

711

8.365

2020

SUK

966

A1

35.127

150

75.000

37.500

80.99198

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,

PUMHS, GIMS, GMMMC,

KMC, FIMU, PMCR, BADC,
MMCAJK,

1950

7102496

MBBS

BDS

SABAHAT

NAWAB ALI

Ghotki

2018

AKU

884

2020

AKU

906

Al

32.945

160

40.000

80.98182

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, PUMHS, GIMS,
KMC, FIMU, BADC, PMCR,

MMCAJK,

649

7100536

MBBS

BDS

AKSHAY KUMAR

MOHAN DAS

Ghotki

2017

SUK

616

7.247

2019

SUK

941

Al

34.218

158

79.000

39.500

80.96524

DUHS, JSMU, GMMMC,
KMC, GIMS, CMC,
MMCAJK,

877

7101464

MBBS

BDS

Vineeta Bai

Ghotki

2017

SUK

726

8.541

2020

SUK

958

Al

34.836

150

75.000

37.500

80.87754

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC,
GIMS,KMC, FIMU

605

7100932

MBBS

BDS

DUA

GHULAM FAREED MALIK

Ghotki

2018

SUK

698

8.212

2020

SUK

970

Al

35.273

149

74.500

37.250

80.73449

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,

GIMS, GMMMC, CMC,

KMC, FIMU, MMCAJK,
PMCR, BADC,

626

7100988

MBBS

BDS

MEHAK SHER

Ghotki

2018

SUK

691

8.129

2020

SUK

970

A1

35.273

149

74.500

37.250

80.65214

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC, KMC,
GIMS, FIMU, MMCAJK,
PMCR, BADC,

843

7102952

MBBS

BDS

Sorath Talreja

Ghotki

2017

SUK

639

7.518

2019

SUK

939

A1

34.145

155

77.500

38.750

80.41310

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC, GIMS,
KMC, BADC, FIMU,
MMCAJK, PMCR,

658

7102295

MBBS

BDS

DARSHAN KUMAR

Ghotki

2017

SUK

631

7.424

2019

SUK

940

A1

34.182

155

77.500

38.750

80.35535

KMC, GMMMC, GIMS,
BADC, CMC, JSMU, DUHS,
MMCAJK, PMCR, PUMHS,

FIMU,

898

7103263

MBBS

BDS

Ghotki

2017

SUK

639

7.518

2019

SUK

939

A1

34.145

154

77.000

38.500

80.16310

DUHS, JSMU, GMMMC,
GIMS, KMC, BADC, CMC,
MMCAJK, PMCR,

660

7103636

MBBS

BDS

AQSA NAWAZ

MOHAMMAD NAWAZ

Ghotki

2017

SUK

729

8.576

2019

SUK

948

Al

34.473

148

74.000

37.000

80.04920

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
PUMHS, GIMS, GMMMC,
KMC, BADC, FIMU, PMCR,
MMCAJK,

GHOTKIGMMMC
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Seat No.

7103509

MBBS

BDS

Name of Candidates

NENSI BAI

Father's Name

Ghotki

2017

Board Marks 10% (A)

SUK

691

8.129

2019

Board Marks Grade

SUK

938

A1

INTER (40)%
WEIGHTAGE

(8)

34.109

MDCAT
SCORE

151

MDCAT

SCORE IN
PERCENTA

GE %

75.500

MDCATE  Hafiz-
SCORE 50

%

37.750

Aggregate

e-  Score Out of

Quran (100)

79.98850

Options Remarks

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
CMC, BADC, FIMU, PMCR,
MMCAJK,

1930

7100647

MBBS

BDS

Najam Din

Abdul Razaque

Ghotki

2016

SUK

650

7.647

2019

SUK

882

A1

32.073

161

80.500

40.250

79.96979

DUHS, JSMU, CcMmC,
GMMMC, GIMS, KMC,
MMCAJK, BADC, PMCR,

20

656

7101385

MBBS

BDS

Ali Bashir

Bashir Ahmed Ghouri

Ghotki

2017

HAWALPU

975

8.864

2019

HAWALPU

925

A1

33.636

149

74.500

37.250

79.75000

DUHS.JSMU,CMC,GMC,Gl
MS,KMC,AIK

21

11025

7101461

MBBS

BDS

Raju Dholia

Ghotki

2017

SUK

706

8.306

2019

SUK

931

A1

33.855

150

75.000

37.500

79.66043

JSMU, PUMHS, CMC,
GMMMC, GIMS, KMC,
BADC, DUHS,

22

651

7103822

MBBS

BDS

RITIKA

MAHESH KUMAR

Ghotki

2018

SUK

719

8.459

2020

SUK

962

A1

34.982

144

72.000

36.000

79.44064

DUHS, FIMU, JSMU,
PUMHS, GMMMC, KMC,
GIMS, CMC,

23

851

7103864

MBBS

BDS

Mahek

Ghotki

2018

SUK

702

2020

SUK

962

A1

34.982

144

72.000

36.000

79.24064

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
CMC, BADC,

24

1921

6201086

MBBS

BDS

Isha Zahid

Zahid Ali

Ghotki

2018

BWLP

1044

9.491

2020

BWLP

960

A1

34.909

139

69.500

34.750

79.15000

DUHS, JSMU, GIMS,
PUMHS, FIMU, KMC,
GMMMC, CMC, BADC,
MMCAIK, PMCR,

25

892

7100074

MBBS

BDS

SAGAR RAJ

RAM CHAND

Ghotki

2017

SUK

673

7.918

2019

I DEGREE (

941

A1

34.218

147

73.500

36.750

78.88583

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
BADC, FIMU, PMCR,
GMMMC, BADC,

26

621

7103368

MBBS

BDS

MONISH LAL

LALCHAND

Ghotki

2017

SUK

698

8.212

2019

SUK

950

A1

34.545

144

72.000

36.000

78.75722

JSMU, CMC, GMMMC,
KMC, GIMS, BADC,

27

607

7102056

MBBS

BDS

ANEEL KUMAR

Ghotki

2018

SUK

652

7.671

2020

SUK

964

Al

35.055

144

72.000

36.000

78.72513

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
MMCAJK, PMCR,

28

884

7103390

MBBS

BDS

Nansy

Inder Kumar

Ghotki

2017

SUK

673

7.918

2019

SUK

942

Al

34.255

146

73.000

36.500

78.67219

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC, KMC,
FIMU, BADC, GIMS,

29

876

7102062

MBBS

BDS

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
AYAN ALI

ABDUL RAUF BURIRO

Ghotki

2018

FBI

1005

9.136

2020

FBI

851

30.945

154

77.000

38.500

78.58182

DUHS, JSMU, GIMS, CMC,
GMC,KMC, GMC,AJK,
PMCR, BADC, FIMU,

PUMHS,

30

850

7101952

MBBS

BDS

Noor ul aien fatima

Qadeer ahmed

Ghotki

2017

SUK

696

8.188

2020

SUK

951

Al

34.582

143

71.500

35.750

78.52005

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC, KMC,
GIMS, FIMU, MMCAJK,
PMCR, BADC,

31

638

7100143

MBBS

BDS

LEEZA

REVA CHAND

Ghotki

2018

SUK

749

8.812

2020

SUK

958

A1

34.836

138

34.500

78.14813

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
cmc,

32

859

7103024

MBBS

BDS

Fiza Afzal

Muhammad Afzal Haq
Mahar

Ghotki

2017

SUK

705

8.294

2020

SUK

954

A1

34.691

140

70.000

35.000

77.98503

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMC, KMC, GIMS,
CMC,AIK, FIMU,

33

646

7102079

MBBS

BDS

EMAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

Ghotki

2018

SUK

657

7.729

2020

SUK

966

A1

35.127

140

70.000

35.000

77.85668

ISMU, PUMHS, GIMS,
GMMMC, FIMU, KMC,
CMC, DUHS,

34

12124

2905851

MBBS

BDS

ZOHAIB SHAKOOR

ABDUL SHAKOOR

Ghotki

2018

SUK

699

8.224

2020

SUK

944

A1

34.327

139

69.500

34.750

77.30080

DUHS, JSMU, GMMMC,
CMC, KMC, GIMS, BADC,
MMCAJK, PMCR, PUMHS,

FIMU,

35

900

7101678

MBBS

BDS

RAFIDAH IQRA

MOHAMMAD JAMSHED
AKHTAR

Ghotki

2017

SUK

670

7.882

2019

SUK

956

Al

34.764

138

34.500

77.14599

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,

GMMMC, KMC, FIMU,

CMC, GIMS, MMCAJK,
PMCR, BADC,

GHOTKIGMMMC



36

c
o
S

<
=
a

=%
<

852

Seat No.

7101673

MBBS

BDS

Name of Candidates

AVINASH

Father's Name

DAYA RAM

Ghotki

2017

Board Marks 10% (A)

SUK

670

7.882

Year

2019

Board Marks Grade

SUK 948 A1

INTER (40)%
WEIGHTAGE
()]

34.473

MDCAT
SCORE

137

MDCAT
SCORE IN
PERCENTA

GE %

68.500

MDCATE
SCORE 50
%

34.250

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Aggregate
Score Out of
(100)

76.60508

Options

DUHS, JSMU, GMMMC,
CMC, KMC, GIMS, BADC,
MMCAJK,

Remarks

37

639

7103727

MBBS

BDS

SANEHA

CHANDER LAL

Ghotki

2017

MBRIDGE

563

2019

SUK 932 A1

33.891

145

72.500

36.250

76.39646

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
cmc,

38

612

7101507

MBBS

BDS

Anjali

Ghotki

2017

SUK

740

8.706

2019

SUK 941 A1

34.218

133

66.500

33.250

76.17406

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
cmc,

39

610

7102824

MBBS

BDS

ABDUL WADOOD

GHULAM HAIDER

Ghotki

2018

SUK

680

2020

SUK 960 A1

34.909

133

66.500

33.250

76.15909

GMMMC, GIMS, JSMU,
KMC, DUHS, CMC, PMCR,
MMCAJK, BADC,

40

643

7100373

MBBS

BDS

Ghotki

2016

SUK

714

2019

SUK 955 A1

34.727

132

33.000

76.12727

PUMHS, CMC, GMMMC,
GIMS, KMC, DUHS, JSMU,
BADC,

4

3824

3302300

MBBS

BDS

LUKSH VIRWANI

Ghotki

2017

KHI

534

2020

SUK 956 Al

34.764

139

69.500

34.750

75.79599

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
BADC, MMCAJK, PMCR,

42

2125

7101772

MBBS

BDS

LAKSH KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAT

Ghotki

2017

IAMBRID(|

608

6.756

2019

SUK 942 Al

34.255

139

69.500

34.750

75.76010

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, GIMS, KMC,
BADC, MMCAJK, BADC,
PMCR, GMMM(C,

43

1945

7100673

MBBS

BDS

ANMOL

KARAMPAL

Ghotki

2017

SUK

724

8.518

2019

SUK 934 Al

33.964

132

33.000

75.48128

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
CMC, BADC,

44

644

7102250

MBBS

BDS

SACHANAND

Ghotki

2018

SUK

659

7.753

2020

SUK 956 Al

34.764

127

63.500

31.750

74.26658

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
KMC, CMC, GMMMC,
GIMS, BADC, FIMU,
MMCAJK, PMCR,

45

67

7103070

MBBS

BDS

AHMED ALl

ALTAF HUSSAIN SOOMRO

Ghotki

2018

SUK

698

8.212

2020

SUK 932 Al

33.891

128

32.000

74.10267

CMC, GMMM(C, KMC,
BADC,

46

1964

7103799

MBBS

BDS

ABDUL RAFAY

ABRAR AHMED

Ghotki

2018

SUK

668

7.859

2020

E CAREER | 891 Al

32.400

133

66.500

33.250

73.50882

JSMU, CMC, GMMMC,
GIMS, KMC, DUHS,
PUMHS, BADC, PMCR,
MMCAJK, FIMU,

47

632

7100543

MBBS

BDS

Eshwa llyas

Muhammad llyas

Ghotki

2018

LHR

998

9.073

2020

LHR 937 Al

34.073

121

60.500

30.250

73.39545

JSMU, CMC, GMMMC,
GIMS, KMC, DUHS,
PUMHS, BADC, FIMU,
MMCAJK, PMCR,

48

863

7100523

MBBS

BDS

DEEPAK

DARSHAN KUMAR

Ghotki

2018

SUK

699

8.224

2020

SUK 952 Al

34.618

122

30.500

73.34171

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, KMC, GIMS,
PMCR, MMCAJK, BADC,

49

642

7100424

MBBS

BDS

KAJAL BAI

KANYA LAL

Ghotki

2017

SUK

696

8.188

2019

SUK 880 Al

32.000

131

65.500

32.750

72.93824

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
CMC, GMMMC, GIMS,
KMC,

50

864

7103666

MBBS

BDS

LAKSH

INDER LAL

Ghotki

2018

(AMBRIDC|

653

7.256

2020

'AMBRIDG| 785 A

146

73.000

36.500

72.30101

DUHS, JSMU, CMC,
GMMMC, GIMS, KMC,
MMCAJK, PMCR, BADC,

51

883

7103480

MBBS

BDS

AKSHY KUMAR

JAI RAM DAS

Ghotki

2018

SUK

637

7.494

2020

EE COLLEG| 895 Al

32.545

121

60.500

30.250

70.28957

DUHS, JSMU, PUMHS,
€MC, GMMMC, KMC,
GIMS,

52

856

7103476

MBBS

BDS

SADAF

ATTA MUHAMMAD

Ghotki

2018

FBI

916

8.327

2020

FBI 848 A

30.836

120

30.000

69.16364

GMMMC, GIMS, KMC,
CMC, PUMHS, ISMU,
DUHS,

53

1960

7103279

MBBS

BDS

Ghotki

2017

SUK

646

7.6

2020

SUK 764 B

27.782

127

63.500

31.750

67.13182

CMC, GMMM(C, DUHS,
JSMU, PUMHS, KMC,
GIMS, FIMU, BADC, CMC,
GMMMC,

GHOTKIGMMMC



